
Agenda

Safety, Housing, Education 

& Homelessness Committee

Committee Members: Kashmann, Chair; Ortega, Vice-Chair;  

Gilmore, Kniech, Lopez, New

Committee Staff: Emily Lapel

Wednesday, March 13, 2019, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Room 391

Committee Canceled. Consent agenda included.

Attendance

Consent Items

Amends a contract with The Salvation Army by adding 

$189,000 for a new total of $551,762 and one year for a 

new end date of 12-31-19 to provide additional 

after-hours programming and other services in 

collaboration with the Denver Street Outreach 

Collaborative (DSOC) and Denver’s Road Home for case 

management, referrals, intervention and resources to 

individuals experiencing homelessness, citywide (SOCSV- 

2016-31778-02).

19-0225

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=14766

